
Specialty Provider Issues

2012 Updates

States Name Title e-Mail Address

Alabama Mike Horsley President/CEO mhorsley@alaha.org

Arizona Jim Haynes Vice President, Finance/CFO jhaynes@azhha

California Dietmar Grellmann

Senior Vice President, Managed Care & 

Professional Services dgrellmann@calhospital.org

Colorado Gail Finley

Vice President, Policy Analysis and Stregic 

Planning gail.finley@cha.com

Delaware Wayne Smith President & CEO wayne@deha.org

Florida N/A

Georgia Karen Waters Vice President, Professional Services kwaters@gha.org

Florida N/A

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois Ann Guild Vice President aguild@ihastaff.org

Indiana Spencer Grover Vice President sgrover@ihaconnect.org

Iowa

Kansas Tom Bell President tbell@kha-net.org

Kentucky Sharon Perkins Director of Health Policy sperkins@kyha.com

Louisiana Kevin Bridwell

Assistant Vice President of Healthcare 

Reimbursement kbridwell@lhaonline.org

Maine Sandra Parker Vice President and General Counsel sparker@themha.org

Maryland

Massachusetts Anul Goel Vice President, Legal & Regulatory Affairs agoel@mhalink.org

Michigan Peter Schonfeld Senior Vice President, Policy & Data Services pschonfeld@mha.org

Minnesota Matthew Anderson Vice President, Strategic & Regulatory Affairs manderson@mnhospitals.org

Mississippi

Missouri Sharon Burnett Vice President of Clinical & Regulatory Affairs sburnett@mail.mhanet.com

Montana

Nebraska David Burd Vice President, Finance/CFO dburd@nhanet.org

Nevada Bill Welch President bill@nvha.net

New Hampshire Leslie Melby                                Vice President/State Government Relations  lmelby@nhha.org             

Paula Minnehan Vice President/Finance and Rural Hospitals  pminnehan@nhha.org

New Jersey Theresa Edelstein Vice President, Continuing Care tedelstein@njha.com

New Mexico Jo Bowman Executive Assistant jbowman@nmhsc.com

New York N/A

North Carolina

North Dakota N/A

Ohio N/A

Oklahoma Craig Jones  President jones@okoha.com

Patti Davis Executive Vice President david@okoha.com

Oregon Andrea Easton Director of Advocacy aeaston@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Paula Brussard

Senior Vice President, Policy & Regulatory 

Services pbussard@haponline

Kelly Thompson Senior Director, Regulatory Advocacy kthomson@haponline.org

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas Ernie Schmid Senior Director, HC Policy Analysis eschmid@tha.org

Utah Joe Krella CEO joe@uha-utah.org

Vermont

Virginia

Washington Claudia Sanders Senior Vice President, Policy Development claudias@wsha.org

West Virginia

Wisconsin George Quinn Senior Vice President gquinn@wha.org

Wyoming Steve Bahmer Vice President steve@wyohospitals.com
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